Bmmﬂm@] Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

1984 FORD BRONCO II No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

VIN: TFMCU14S9EUC66924

UTILITY (BLAZER, JIMMY, . .
SCOUT, ETC.) a 24 Detailed records available
2.8L V6 2BL OHV

GASOLINE

REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/3/22
at 3:42:39 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

[HINGEY x| Title History Summary

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands v Guaranteed
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem
Odometer Brands Guaranteed

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department
of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV
and not included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

View Certificate

[HINCEIY x| Additional History Summary

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported
Structural Damage No Issues
No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported
Airbag Deployment No Issues
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX. Reported
Odometer Check

. . Potential Rollover
Potential odometer rollover indicated.

Accident / Damage No Issues
)
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX. Reported



Manufacturer Recall No Recalls

A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company. Reported
[FENI[AlY x| Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments



04/24/1984

06/06/1992

05/26/1994

05/31/1994

06/03/1994

02/02/1995
02/04/1995

05/29/1999

07/20/2015

08/18/2017

09/08/2017

03/06/2018

09/27/2019

76,327

89,043

89,099

89,144

93,491
93,503

82,728

86,275

NICB

California
Inspection Station
Ojai, CA

California
Inspection Station
Ojai, CA

California
Inspection Station
Ojai, CA

California
Inspection Station
Ojai, CA

Auto Auction
California
Inspection Station
Palmdale, CA

California

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Warner Springs, CA

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Meadview, AZ

Title #J040015201024

Arizona

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Meadview, AZ

Title #J041017230001

California
Inspection Station
South Gate, CA

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Passed emissions inspection

Failed emissions inspection

Failed emissions inspection

Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle sold

Passed emissions inspection
Title issued or updated

New owner reported

Title or registration issued

Title or registration issued

Passed emissions inspection
POTENTIAL ODOMETER ROLLOVER

FYI, this vehicle has a 5-digit odometer so it
probably reset to zero when mileage exceeded
99,999. Any reported mileage since then is
potentially unreliable.

=

L

California Passed emissions inspection
Inspection Station

Wilmington, CA

California Failed emissions inspection

Inspection Station



Del Mar, CA
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[IXCWANY x| Glossary
Faildlf Bri<8d s 1868&fbn California Failed emissions inspection

The emissions check performéasRerdenShalomnspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than
allowable emissions standard®ehdarh@Amissing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can
indicate engine problems-and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.

Ford¥P80e8ihMePaurfRecalralifornia Failed emissions inspection

The Ford Motor Company proViiSB &R SIatHNeld Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions prddehdvkagn@éunced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln- Mercury Dealer.

NeWBWREARLFor6.829  California Failed emissions inspection

When a vehicle is sold to a neWSRE&TIGR PhaliG0st be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles. Del Mar, CA

od | . . . .. . .
Oldw@?/c&@s{ vteern have 5-di%§'§9ﬁ%?ers that roll over to zero wheH s emissions spestien

- pection Station
Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as aEnnlcr:ll(ﬂ\I/F ﬁanAr‘ business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
trapsagi re changes in pwnership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietar
oo RS o EAL R aricrs hovory. Estimated CRASRERLSUIARIANS IDSRBRTEH
manufactured after 1991 and tRRIIESIENISIAEIOR including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and ardXeblvtay {0An the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
hisgory15/2021 91,010  California Failed emissions inspection
Title Issued Inspection Station
A state issues a title to provid®elkdAare®ner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
refdgyigpad bilbaf $8I areQkfbamieroof of ownership. Failed emissions inspection
inspection Station
Del Mar, CA
Follow Us: () facebook.com/CARFAX  ['4] @cARFAXinc  [[] About CARFAX

cArOYTSERBL b 13 R cesER IR curacy anD ReLiaBILITY oF ALGE-SRIRSIANS IRSRESHAD rRespoNsIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGHKEPES KNRGHABDOMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPDIEP\/KGEUDAG ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

ﬁ@ﬁg@@mié’%?ﬁﬁo Gk@%’li‘?ﬁfﬁrﬁs reser‘{ed' Failed emissions inspection
Inspection Station
Encinitas, CA
02/08/2022 92,125 California Passed emissions inspection

Inspection Station
San Diego, CA





